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APACK™ READY MEALS

AmeriQual Group LLC offers a series of six taste-tested, self-heating emergency meals - APack™
Ready Meals.

Product Details:

Individually packaged meals with durable, easy-open packaging
Each lightweight case contains 12 meals (2 each of 6 different varieties; see below)

Meals have a shelf life of 36 months (up to 3 years) or longer if kept under optimum storage
conditions.

Just two meals meet an individual's full daily caloric needs
Meals are self-heating; the entrée is ready in just 10 minutes

Every APack™ Ready Meal includes an entrée with self-heating unit, side dishes, beverage mix
(bottled water not included), condiment, utensil and towelette.

Six Delicious Meals:

Hearty Beef Stew Entrée, Lemonade Beverage Tube, Peanut Butter, Cracker, Toaster Pastry
(Strawberry), Raisins, Oatmeal Cookie, Pepper, Towelette, Spoon, Heater, Salt Water for Heater

Spaghetti Entrée, Raspberry Beverage Tube, Peanut Butter, Cracker, Toaster Pastry (Strawberry),
Raisins, Oatmeal Cookie, Pepper, Towelette, Spoon, Heater, Salt Water for Heater

Chicken Noodles Entrée, Lemonade Beverage Tube, Cheese Spread, Cracker, Fig Bar, Raisins,
Shortbread Cookie, Pepper, Towelette, Spoon, Heater, Salt Water for Heater

Chicken Tetrazzini Entrée, Lemonade Beverage Tube, Cheese Spread, Cracker, Fig Bar, Raisins,
Shortbread Cookie, Pepper, Towelette, Spoon, Heater, Salt Water for Heater

Pasta With Vegetables Entrée, Raspberry Beverage Tube, Peanut Butter, Cracker, Fig Bar,
Raisins, Shortbread Cookie, Pepper, Towelette, Spoon, Heater, Salt Water for Heater

Southwestern Chicken Entrée, Raspberry Beverage Tube, Cheese Spread, Cracker, Fig Bar,
Raisins, Shortbread Cookie, Pepper, Towelette, Spoon, Heater, Salt Water for Heater
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A-Pack Fully Prepared Meals (continued)

HEARTY BEEF STEW MEAL

* Hearty Beef Stew Entrée Beverage Tube - Lemonade

= Peanut Butter = Cracker
= Toaster Pastry (Strawberry) = Raisins
= Oatmeal Cookie = Pepper
= Towelette = Spoon
= Heater = Salt Water For Heater
g Ameant | Serving % Dadlly Value® Amount | Serving % Daily Value®
[
NUtntlon Total Fat 58g B9% Total Carbohydrate 167g  56%
F %  Dielary Fiber 1 ]
FaCtS Saturated Fat 13g 65%  Dietary Fiber 10g 40%
Serving Size 1 package Trans Fat Tg Sugars 60g
Calories 1310 Cholesteral 45mg 15% Protein 33g
Calories fromFat 520 godium 1130mg 4T%
‘Percact Qaly Values e basad 002 p———
2000 calorie 0l Vitarmin AB0% + Vilamin G 6% Caleium 35%  « lron 50%

Ingredients: Hearty Beef Stew Entree: Water, Diced Cooked Beef Patty [Beef, Water, Textured Vegetable
Protein (Soy Protein Concentrate, Caramel Color), Salt, Caramel Color], Carrots, Modified Food Starch,
Dehydrated Potatoes, Peas, Tomato Paste, Beef Base [Roasted Beef Including Natural Beef Juices, Autolyzed
Yeast Extract, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Potato Flour, Dry Whey, Caramel Color, Natural Flavorings, Corn Qil,
And Paprika], Margarine {Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Liquid Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Mono And
Diglycerides, Whey, And Lecithin. Sodium Benzoate Added As A Preservative, Natural And/Or Artificial Flavors,
Artificially Colored With Beta Carotene.Vitamin A Palmitate Added}, Sugar, Onion Powder, Spice, Caramel
Color And Garlic Powder Oatmeal Cookie: Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Flour, Niacin, Reduced
Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Oatmeal, Vegetable Shortening (Partially Hydrogenated
Soybean And Cottonseed Oils), Corn Syrup, Eggs, Spices, Salt, Baking Soda. Toaster Pastry, Strawberry:
Strawberry Filling [High Fructose Corn Syrup, Dextrose, Wheat Flour, Water, Glycerine, Modified Corn And
Wheat Starch, Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Cottonseed Oils), Dried
Strawberries, Salt, Natural And Artificial Flavors, Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Sodium Alginate, Sodium
Hexametaphosphate, Dicalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Colored With (Red 40,
Yellow 6, Blue 1)], Enriched Bleached Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate (Vitamin B1),
Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid], Water, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Cottonseed
Oils), Dextrose, Sugar. Contains 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: High Fructose Corn Syrup, Wheat
Gluten, Salt, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate), Bht And Tbhq
And Citric Acid (Preservatives), Thiamin Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Niacin, Folic Acid,
Vitamin A Palmitate, Iron, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Yellow 5, Soy Flour. Contains Soy, Wheat.
Peanut Butter: Roasted Peanuts, Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Qil (Rapeseed, Cottonseed And/Or
Soybean Oils), Salt, Vitamin C, Vitamin A, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B1. Raisins: Nts Select Raisins, Glycerol,
Caprylic Acid Triglyceride. Cracker: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Shortening (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil With Tbhqg To Preserve
Freshness), Yeast, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Extract Of Malted Barley And Corn.
Beverage Tube - Lemonade:Citric Acid, Potassium Citrate, Maltodextrin, Lemon Juice Powder, Aspartame*,
Natural And Artificial Lemon Lime Flavor, Tricalcium Phosphate, Potassium Acesulfame, Lemon Qil, Titanium
Dioxide, Modified Food Starch, Bht (Preservative)* Phenylketonurics: Contains Phenylalanine. Black
Pepper.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: VARIOUS COMPONENTS IN MEALS CONTAIN MILK, SOY, EGGS, WHEAT AND
PEANUTS.
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A-Pack Fully Prepared Meals (continued)

SPAGHETTI MEAL

* Spaghetti Entrée = Beverage Tube - Raspberry
= Peanut Butter = Cracker
= Toaster Pastry (Strawberry) = Raisins
= QOatmeal Cookie = Pepper
= Towelette = Spoon
= Heater = Salt Water For Heater
g Amount | Serving % Dailly Value® Amount | Serving % Daily Value®
[
NUtrltlﬂn Total Fat 51g 78% Total Carbohydrate 184g  61%
Facts Saturated Fat 12 60%  Dietary Fiber 13g 52%
Serving Size 1 package Trans Fat Tg Sugars g
Calories 1310 Cholesteral 20mg T% Protein 33g
Calories from Fat 480  gpqium 1260mg 53%
"Percant Dady Vglues ae basad ona
2,000 calori sl Vitamin A 35% « Vitamin C 20% Calcium 45% < Iron 80%

Ingredients: Spaghetti With Italian Style Meat Sauce Entrée: Water, Diced Tomatoes, Tomato
Paste, Spaghetti (Semolina, Egg Whites, Glyceryl Monostearate, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, And Folic Acid), Cooked Beef Patty Crumble (Beef, Water, Salt), Food Starch -
Modified, Parmesan Cheese (Part Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Dehydrated Onions,
Spices, Sugar, Salt, Garlic Powder, And Onion Powder. Oatmeal Cookie: Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour
(Bleached Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Oatmeal, Vegetable
Shortening (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean And Cottonseed Qils), Corn Syrup, Eggs, Spices, Salt,
Baking Soda. Toaster Pastry, Strawberry: Strawberry Filling [High Fructose Corn Syrup, Dextrose,
Wheat Flour, Water, Glycerine, Modified Corn And Wheat Starch, Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated,
Vegetable QOil (Soybean And/Or Cottonseed Oils), Dried Strawberries, Salt, Natural And Artificial Flavors,
Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Sodium Alginate, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Dicalcium Phosphate, Corn Starch,
Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Colored With (Red 40, Yellow 6, Blue 1)], Enriched Bleached Flour [Wheat
Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid], Water,
Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Cottonseed Qils), Dextrose, Sugar. Contains 2%
Or Less Of Each Of The Following: High Fructose Corn Syrup, Wheat Gluten, Salt, Sodium Stearoyl
Lactylate, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate), Bht And Tbhq And Citric Acid
(Preservatives), Thiamin Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Niacin, Folic Acid, Vitamin A
Palmitate, Iron, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Yellow 5, Soy Flour. Contains Soy, Wheat
Peanut Butter: Roasted Peanuts, Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed, Cottonseed And/Or
Soybean Qils), Salt, Vitamin C, Vitamin A, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B1. Raisins: Nts Select Raisins, Glycerol,
Caprylic Acid Triglyceride. Cracker: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Shortening (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil With
Tbhqg To Preserve Freshness), Yeast, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Extract Of Malted
Barley And Corn. Beverage Tube - Raspberry: Citric Acid, Maltodextrin, Natural Raspberry Flavor,
Sodium Citrate, Aspartame*, Red 40, Potassium Acesulfame, Tricalcium Phosphate, Blue 1.
*Phenylketonurics: Contains Phenylalanine. Black Pepper.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: VARIOUS COMPONENTS IN MEALS CONTAIN MILK, SOY, EGGS, WHEAT
AND PEANUTS.
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A-Pack Fully Prepared Meals (continued)

HOMESTYLE CHICKEN NOODLES MEAL

* Chicken Noodles Entrée = Beverage Tube - Lemonade
= Cheese Spread = Cracker
= Fig Bar = Raisins
= Shortbread Cookie = Pepper
= Towelette = Spoon
= Heater = Salt Water For Heater
g Amount | Serving % Daily Valua"  Amount | Serving % Daily Valwe"
. | —
NUtntIon Total Fat 457 69% Total Carbohydrate 1615  54%
FaCtS Saturated Fat 17 85%  Dietary Fiber 6g 24%
Senving Size 1 package Trans Faf 4.59 Sugars B4g
Calories 1180 Cholesteral 95mg 32% Protein 31g
Calories from Fat 410 sogiym 1330mg 55%
*Prercad Dady Values ane based ona
2000 calorie da Vitamin A 110%+ Vitamin C 80% Calcium 45%  « lron 30%

Homestyle Chicken Noodles With Vegetables Entrée: Water, Chicken, Carrots, Egg Noodles (Durum
Flour, Eggs, Egg Whites, Glyceryl Monostearate, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
And Folic Acid), Peas, Chicken Fat, Food Starch — Modified, Dried Chicken Stock, Salt, Dehydrated Red Bell
Pepper, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, And Spice. Fig Bar: Bleached Enriched Flour [(Wheat Flour, Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid], Figs, Corn Syrup, High
Fructose Corn Syrup, Dextrose, Sugar, Water, Corn Flour, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Shortening
(Soybean And/Or Cottonseed Qil), Ceratex Corn Flakes, Gelatinized Corn Binder, Salt, Ammonium
Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate As
Preservatives, Artificial Flavors And Colors, And Annatto Coloring. Contains Wheat And Soy. Cheese Spread:
Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Butter, Water, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Lactic Acid,
Vitamin C, Mono- And Diglycerides (Vegetable), Apo Carotenal, Annatto, Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum,
Guar Gum, Vitamins A, B6, And B1 Raisins: Nts Select Raisins, Glycerol, Caprylic Acid Triglyceride.
Shortbread Cookie: Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Margarine (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean And Cottonseed Oils, Water, Salt, Mono
And Diglycerides, Artificial Color [Annatto/Turmeric], Calcium Disodium Edta Added As A Preservative,
Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate), Sugar, Natural And Artificial Flavors, Salt. Cracker: Enriched Flour
(Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Shortening
(Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil With Tbhqg To Preserve Freshness), Yeast, Calcium Carbonate, Salt,
Sodium Bicarbonate, Extract Of Malted Barley And Corn. Beverage Tube - Lemonade: Citric Acid,
Potassium Citrate, Maltodextrin, Lemon Juice Powder, Aspartame*, Natural And Artificial Lemon Lime Flavor,
Tricalcium Phosphate, Potassium Acesulfame, Lemon Qil, Titanium Dioxide, Modified Food Starch, Bht
(Preservative) * Phenylketonurics: Contains Phenylalanine. Black Pepper.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: VARIOUS COMPONENTS IN MEALS CONTAIN MILK, SOY, EGGS, WHEAT AND
PEANUTS.
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A-Pack Fully Prepared Meals (continued)

CHICKEN TETRAZZINI MEAL

* Chicken Tetrazzini Entrée = Beverage Tube - Lemonade

= Cheese Spread = Cracker
= Fig Bar = Raisins
= Shortbread Cookie = Pepper
= Towelette = Spoon
= Heater = Salt Water For Heater
g Amaunt | Serving % Daily Vahsa" Amount | Serving % Duaily Value®

NUtrItlon Total Fat 41g §3% Total Carbohydrate 1619 54%
Facts Saturated Fat 189 B0%  Dietary Fiber 5 0%
Senving Size 1 package Trans Fat 4.5 Sugars 63g
Calories 1140 Cholesterol %0mg 30% Protein 31g

Calones from Fat 370 Sodium 1330mg EEl
*Prercd Dady Values ane based ona
2000 caloris Vitamin A70% « Vitamin G 80% Calcium 50%  + lron 35%

Ingredients: Creamy Chicken Tetrazzini Entrée: Water, Chicken, Spaghetti (Semolina, Egg Whites,
Glyceryl Monostearate, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, And Folic Acid),
Mushrooms, Food Starch - Modified, Pimentos, Cheddar Cheese Powder (Cheddar Cheese {Pasteurized
Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes} And Disodium Phosphate), Powdered Vegetable Shortening
(Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Lactose, Sodium Caseinate, Dipotassium Phosphate, And Sodium
Silicoaluminate {Anti-Caking Agent}), Dehydrated Onion, Dried Chicken Broth, Salt, Dehydrated Green
Bell Pepper, And Spice. Fig Bar: Bleached Enriched Flour [(Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid], Figs, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn
Syrup, Dextrose, Sugar, Water, Corn Flour, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Shortening (Soybean
And/Or Cottonseed Qil), Ceratex Corn Flakes, Gelatinized Corn Binder, Salt, Ammonium Bicarbonate,
Sodium Bicarbonate, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate As
Preservatives, Artificial Flavors And Colors, And Annatto Coloring. Contains Wheat And Soy. Cheese
Spread: Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Butter, Water, Sodium Phosphate,
Salt, Lactic Acid, Vitamin C, Mono- And Diglycerides (Vegetable), Apo Carotenal, Annatto, Xanthan Gum,
Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Vitamins A, B6, And B1. Raisins: Nts Select Raisins, Glycerol, Caprylic
Acid Triglyceride. Shortbread Cookie: Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Margarine (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean And
Cottonseed Oils, Water, Salt, Mono And Diglycerides, Artificial Color [Annatto/Turmeric], Calcium
Disodium Edta Added As A Preservative, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate), Sugar, Natural And
Artificial Flavors, Salt. Cracker: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Shortening (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil With
Tbhq To Preserve Freshness), Yeast, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Extract Of Malted
Barley And Corn. Beverage Tube — Lemonade: Citric Acid, Potassium Citrate, Maltodextrin, Lemon
Juice Powder, Aspartame*, Natural And Artificial Lemon Lime Flavor, Tricalcium Phosphate, Potassium
Acesulfame, Lemon Qil, Titanium Dioxide, Modified Food Starch, Bht (Preservative) *
Phenylketonurics: Contains Phenylalanine. Black Pepper.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: VARIOUS COMPONENTS IN MEALS CONTAIN MILK, SOY, EGGS, WHEAT
AND PEANUTS.
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A-Pack Fully Prepared Meals (continued)

PASTA WITH VEGETABLES MEAL

= Pasta w/ Vegetables Entrée Beverage Tube - Raspberry

= Peanut Butter = Cracker
= Fig Bar = Raisins
= Shortbread Cookie = Pepper
= Towelette = Spoon
= Heater = Salt Water For Heater
g Amiciant | Serving % Dailly Value® Amount | Serving % Daily Value®
O |
NUtI"ItIUﬂ Total Fat 40g 62% Total Carbohydrate 1779  59%
F p i Fiber 11 %
FaCtS Saturated Fat 8g 40%  Dietary Fiber 11g 4%
Serving Size 1 package Trans Fat 4.5 Sugars 6%
Calories 1150 Cholesteral Smg 2% Protein 259
Calories from Fat 380 Sodium 1350mg £6%
"Parcant Dady Valuet aw batad on a
2,000 calorie g Vitamin A 50% = Vitamin C 35% Calcium 35%  + Iron 35%

Ingredients: Pasta With Garden Vegetables In Tomato Sauce Entrée: Water, Tomatoes, Enriched
Macaroni (Semolina, Egg Whites, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, And Folic
Acid), Tomato Paste, Carrots, Corn, Green Beans, Peas, Food Starch - Modified, Mushrooms, Sugar,
Salt, Spices, Dehydrated Red Bell Pepper, And Garlic Powder. Fig Bar: Bleached Enriched Flour [(Wheat
Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid],
Figs, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Dextrose, Sugar, Water, Corn Flour, Partially Hydrogenated
Vegetable Shortening (Soybean And/Or Cottonseed Oil), Ceratex Corn Flakes, Gelatinized Corn Binder,
Salt, Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate And
Potassium Sorbate As Preservatives, Artificial Flavors And Colors, And Annatto Coloring. Contains Wheat
And Soy. Peanut Butter: Roasted Peanuts, Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed, Cottonseed
And/Or Soybean Qils), Salt, Vitamin C, Vitamin A, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B1l. Raisins: Nts Select Raisins,
Glycerol, Caprylic Acid Triglyceride. Shortbread Cookie: Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Flour, Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Margarine (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean
And Cottonseed Oils, Water, Salt, Mono And Diglycerides, Artificial Color [Annatto/Turmeric], Calcium
Disodium Edta Added As A Preservative, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate), Sugar, Natural And
Artificial Flavors, Salt. Cracker: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Shortening (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil With
Tbhqg To Preserve Freshness), Yeast, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Extract Of Malted
Barley And Corn. Beverage Tube — Raspberry: Citric Acid, Maltodextrin, Natural Raspberry Flavor,
Sodium Citrate, Aspartame*, Red 40, Potassium Acesulfame, Tricalcium Phosphate, Blue 1.
*Phenylketonurics: Contains Phenylalanine. Black Pepper.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: VARIOUS COMPONENTS IN MEALS CONTAIN MILK, SOY, EGGS, WHEAT
AND PEANUTS.
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A-Pack Fully Prepared Meals (continued)

SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN MEAL

= Southwestern Chicken Entrée Beverage Tube - Raspberry

= Cheese Spread = Cracker

= Fig Bar = Raisins

= Shortbread Cookie = Pepper

= Towelette = Spoon

= Heater = Salt Water For Heater
g Amount | Serving % Daily Vahsa" Amount | Serving % Duaily Value®

e |

NUtrItlon Total Fat 44 B8% Total Carbohydrate 1659  55%

Facts Saturated Fat 159 75%  Dietary Fiber 8 3%

Senving Size 1 package Trans Fat 4.5 Sugars 62g

Calories 1150 Cholesteral 85mg 28% Protein 32g

Calories from Fat 380 goqium 1330mg 55°%
*Parcand Dady WVakes are hated on a
2000 calorie Vitamin A 90% « Vitamin C 60% Cakiun 50%  « lron 35%

Ingredients: Southwestern Style Chicken With Black Beans And Rice Entrée: Water, Chicken,
Black Beans, Tomatoes, White Rice, Corn, Soybean Qil, Food Starch - Modified, Chili Powder (Chili
Pepper And Other Spices, Salt, Dehydrated Garlic And Not More Than 2% Sodium Silico Aluminate
Added As A Free Flow Agent), Dried Chicken Stock, Dehydrated Red Bell Pepper, Salt, Onion Powder,
And Garlic Powder. Fig Bar: Bleached Enriched Flour [(Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid], Figs, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn
Syrup, Dextrose, Sugar, Water, Corn Flour, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Shortening (Soybean
And/Or Cottonseed Qil), Ceratex Corn Flakes, Gelatinized Corn Binder, Salt, Ammonium Bicarbonate,
Sodium Bicarbonate, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate As
Preservatives, Artificial Flavors And Colors, And Annatto Coloring. Contains Wheat And Soy. Cheese
Spread: Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Butter, Water, Sodium Phosphate,
Salt, Lactic Acid, Vitamin C, Mono- And Diglycerides (Vegetable), Apo Carotenal, Annatto, Xanthan Gum,
Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Vitamins A, B6, And B1 Raisins: Nts Select Raisins, Glycerol, Caprylic
Acid Triglyceride. Shortbread Cookie: Enriched Wheat Flour (Bleached Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Margarine (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean And
Cottonseed Oils, Water, Salt, Mono And Diglycerides, Artificial Color [Annatto/Turmeric], Calcium
Disodium Edta Added As A Preservative, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate), Sugar, Natural And
Artificial Flavors, Salt. Cracker: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Shortening (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil With
Tbhqg To Preserve Freshness), Yeast, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Extract Of Malted
Barley And Corn. Beverage Tube — Raspberry: Citric Acid, Maltodextrin, Natural Raspberry Flavor,
Sodium Citrate, Aspartame*, Red 40, Potassium Acesulfame, Tricalcium Phosphate, Blue 1.
*Phenylketonurics: Contains Phenylalanine. Black Pepper.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: VARIOUS COMPONENTS IN MEALS CONTAIN MILK, SOY, EGGS, WHEAT
AND PEANUTS.
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